
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mason  Erwin Royal Valley 212.0 320.0 10

2 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 204.0 255.0 8

3 Crue Jackson Osage City 213.0 255.0 6

4 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 219.0 255.0 4

5 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 207.1 240.0 2

6 Tyson  Parks Royal Valley 208.0 230.0 1

7 Sam Bryan Mission Valley Vikings 218.0 225.0 0

8 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 210.8 0 0

9 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 215.8 0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 219.0 395.0 10

2 Mason  Erwin Royal Valley 212.0 385.0 8

3 Tyson  Parks Royal Valley 208.0 370.0 6

4 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 207.1 365.0 4

5 Crue Jackson Osage City 213.0 315.0 2

6 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 204.0 265.0 1

7 Sam Bryan Mission Valley Vikings 218.0 265.0 0

8 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 210.8 0 0

9 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 215.8 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyson  Parks Royal Valley 208.0 255.0 10

2 Mason  Erwin Royal Valley 212.0 205.0 8

3 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 219.0 205.0 6

4 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 204.0 185.0 4

5 Crue Jackson Osage City 213.0 170.0 2

6 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 207.1 165.0 1

7 Sam Bryan Mission Valley Vikings 218.0 155.0 0

8 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 210.8 0 0

9 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 215.8 0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mason  Erwin Royal Valley 212.0 910.0 10

2 Tyson  Parks Royal Valley 208.0 855.0 8

3 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 219.0 855.0 6

4 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 207.1 770.0 4

5 Crue Jackson Osage City 213.0 740.0 2

6 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 204.0 705.0 1

7 Sam Bryan Mission Valley Vikings 218.0 645.0 0

8 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 210.8 0 0

9 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 215.8 0 0


